
Monthly Operating Revenue 

Statement of Operating Revenue                                                    Unit:NTD'000 

Month 

Operating Revenue 
Accumulated Operating Revenue 

Year 2026 Year 2025 Year 2024 Year 2023 

As of The End 
of This Month 

In Year 
2026 

As of The End 
of This Month 

In Year 
2025 

As of The End 
of This Month 

In Year 
2024 

As of The End 
of This Month 

In Year 
2023 

01 9,864,568 8,224,410 7,771,619 9,901,517 9,864,568 8,224,410 7,771,619 9,901,517 

02 9,975,843 8,778,777 7,815,868 8,925,017 19,840,411 17,003,187 15,587,487 18,826,534 

03  9,092,719 7,598,327 10,222,131  26,095,906 23,185,814 29,048,665 

04  9,010,554 8,405,777 8,447,799  35,106,460 31,591,591 37,496,464 

05  8,185,089 8,067,586 9,066,682  43,291,549 39,659,177 46,563,146 

06  8,284,678 7,672,790 8,883,634  51,576,227 47,331,967 55,446,780 

07  8,635,750 7,290,028 7,317,811  60,211,977 54,621,995 62,764,591 

08  8,477,981 7,499,728 8,859,977  68,689,958 62,121,723 71,624,568 

09  8,787,457 6,922,208 8,054,404  77,477,415 69,043,931 79,678,972 

10  9,192,700 8,049,301 8,473,628  86,670,115 77,093,232 88,152,600 

11  7,339,677 6,789,290 7,036,468  94,009,792 83,882,522 95,189,068 

12  7,872,715 6,422,712 6,177,627  101,882,507 90,305,234 101,366,695 

 


